Notebook

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

Uriin

PRO15 PV15250 CORE 3-100U 8GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA_VGA V2

PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0105_PC16250_U

PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BTO0113 PC14250 U

PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 32GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0106_PC16250_U

PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC16250_U

PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
W11PRO BT0107_PC16250_WP

PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD 16" UBUNTU
BT0108 PC16250 U

LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU NO1OL345014EMEA_VP_UBU

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

561,75

619,50

840,00

.048,95

.260,00

.260,00

.522,50

.680,00

.785,00

.098,95

.098,95

943,95

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

MSI SWORD 17 HX B14VEKG-053XTR I7-14700HX 32GB
DDR5 RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD 17" DOS

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

1.017,45 USD

1.249,50 USD

1.564,50 USD

1.993,95 USD



